daser

Learning Awards

LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Entry 1)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title

Accessing Commercial Services
Accessing Commercial Services
Accessing Commercial Services
Accessing Financial Services

Accessing Financial Services

Accessing Financial Services

Accessing Health Services

Accessing Health Services

Accessing Health Services

Accessing Helping Services

Accessing Helping Services

Accessing Helping Services

Accessing Leisure Services

Accessing Leisure Services

Accessing Leisure Services

Getting about Safely

Getting about Safely

Getting About Safely

Independent Living

Knowing Your Local Area

Knowing Your Local Area

Knowing Your Local Area

Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains
Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains
Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains
Using Public Transport - Taxis

Using Public Transport - Taxis

Using Public Transport - Taxis

LASER Unit

code
CAK959

CAK960

CAK961

CAK962

CAK963

CAK964

CAK965

CAK966

CAK967

CAK968

CAK969

CAK970

CAK972

CAK973

CAK971

CAK974

CAK975

CAK976

CAK956

CAK978

CAK979

CAK980

CAK981

CALO055

CAL059

CAL063

CALO67

CALO71

Unit code
F/600/6510
L/600/6512
R/600/6513
D/600/6515
T/600/6519
T/600/6522
A/600/6523
}/600/6525
L/600/6526
R/600/6530
D/600/6532
H/600/6533
T/600/6536
A/600/6537
K/600/6534
A/600/6540
L/600/6543
R/600/6544
M/600/6146
M/600/6549
H/600/6550
A/600/6554
D/600/6546
K/600/6548
T/600/6553
R/600/6527
J/600/6539

}/600/6542

Credit
value

3

3

Unit
level

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

E2

E3

El

El

E2

E3

El

El

E2

E3

E1l

E2

E3

El

E2

E3

View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification
View unit specification

View unit specification


https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362959
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362960
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362961
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362962
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362963
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362964
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362965
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362966
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362967
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362968
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362969
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362970
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362972
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362973
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362971
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362974
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362975
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362976
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362956
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362978
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362979
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362980
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1362981
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363055
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363059
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363063
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363067
https://laser-awards.org.uk/laser/qualifications/units/download/1363071

