

LASER Entry Level Award in Independent Living (Entry 1)

14.1 Foundations for Learning and Life

Unit title	LASER Unit code	Unit code	Credit value	Unit level	
Accessing Commercial Services	CAK959	F/600/6510	3	E1	View unit specification
Accessing Commercial Services	CAK960	L/600/6512	3	E2	View unit specification
Accessing Commercial Services	CAK961	R/600/6513	3	E3	View unit specification
Accessing Financial Services	CAK962	D/600/6515	3	E1	View unit specification
Accessing Financial Services	CAK963	T/600/6519	3	E2	View unit specification
Accessing Financial Services	CAK964	T/600/6522	3	E3	View unit specification
Accessing Health Services	CAK965	A/600/6523	3	E1	View unit specification
Accessing Health Services	CAK966	J/600/6525	3	E2	View unit specification
Accessing Health Services	CAK967	L/600/6526	3	E3	View unit specification
Accessing Helping Services	CAK968	R/600/6530	3	E1	View unit specification
Accessing Helping Services	CAK969	D/600/6532	3	E2	View unit specification
Accessing Helping Services	CAK970	H/600/6533	3	E3	View unit specification
Accessing Leisure Services	CAK972	T/600/6536	3	E2	View unit specification
Accessing Leisure Services	CAK973	A/600/6537	3	E3	View unit specification
Accessing Leisure Services	CAK971	K/600/6534	3	E1	View unit specification
Getting about Safely	CAK974	A/600/6540	3	E1	View unit specification
Getting about Safely	CAK975	L/600/6543	3	E2	View unit specification
Getting About Safely	CAK976	R/600/6544	3	E3	View unit specification
Independent Living	CAK956	M/600/6146	1	E1	View unit specification
Knowing Your Local Area	CAK978	M/600/6549	3	E1	View unit specification
Knowing Your Local Area	CAK979	H/600/6550	3	E2	View unit specification
Knowing Your Local Area	CAK980	A/600/6554	3	E3	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains	CAK981	D/600/6546	3	E1	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains	CAL055	K/600/6548	3	E2	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Buses and Trains	CAL059	T/600/6553	3	E3	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Taxis	CAL063	R/600/6527	2	E1	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Taxis	CAL067	J/600/6539	2	E2	View unit specification
Using Public Transport - Taxis	CAL071	J/600/6542	2	E3	View unit specification